www.mathesonwine.com • 800-823-2837
Carbon Dioxide Snow Horn
TB176
CO2 snow horns are used with liquid and dip tube cylinders to
produce CO2 snow for temperature control and the effective
purging of tanks, tankers, barrels, and gondolas.
Shown with Barrel Snow Horn CO2 Snow Horn in Use
Ordering Information
Part Number Height Diameter Hose Length Ship Weight
MWB HPHOSEASSY15 15” 4” 15’ 5 LB
MWB HPHOSEASSY25 15” 4” 25’ 7 LB
MWB HPHOSEASSY50 15” 4” 50’ 10 LB
MWB HPHOSEASSY75 15” 4” 75’ 15 LB
Scan for more information
on MATHESON Wine
products and services